
 

 

 

Pathology (Online/ Onsite) 

Group: A1+A2+B1+B2+C1+C2 

Time: 1pm – 3pm 

Venue: LT6- IIM 

Date Day Lecturer 

18.04.2022 Monday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

19.04.2022 Tuesday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

20.04.2022 Wednesday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

21.04.2022 Thursday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

22.04.2022 Friday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

23.04.2022 Saturday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

25.04.2022 Monday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

26.04.2022 Tuesday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

27.04.2022 Wednesday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

28.04.2022 Thursday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

29.04.2022 Friday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

30.04.2022 Saturday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

04.05.2022 Wednesday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

05.05.2022 Thursday Dr. AG Samarawickrama 

06.05.2022 Friday Dr. AG Samarawickrama/ Dr. NVY Diloopa 

07.05.2022 Saturday Dr. NVY Diloopa 

09.05.2022 Monday Prof. RDH Kulathunga 

10.05.2022 Tuesday Dr. JID Diddeniya 
 

 

 

 


